
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W 33.4
C-245, RUN N'LY ALONG R/W 963.03
RUN W 267.31 FT, N 174.05 FT, E 

CRANK TERA
902 SE CR 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07572-007
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1411/2299 5/19/2020 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDALL E & MELISSA J

TERA CRANK

1364/0561 7/06/2018 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERIC HOUSTON

RANDALL E & MELISSA
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36026 REMODEL 225 11/21/2017

2021HX Base Yr

902 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,608 119.5600 133.91 349,237 1970 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2148

BAS 64 100 64 6,428

BAS 300 100 300 30,130

BAS 1,784 100 1,784 179,171

FGR 483 55 266 26,715

FOP 125 30 38 3,817

FOP 132 30 40 4,017

FOP 168 30 50 5,022

FST 120 55 66 6,629

3,176 2,608 261,928

BAS= W34 S49 E20 FOP= E5 N25W5 S25$ N25 E18 BAS= S8 FGR= S21
E23 N21 W23$ E8 N8 W8$ E8 FST= S8 E15 N8 W15$ E13 N12 FOP=
N12 W11 S12E11 $ W11 N12 BAS=  E11 N12 W25 FOP= W14 S12 E14
N12$ S12 E14$ W14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


